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ESTD. 1886

Adm No | Roll No: 11468 | 1 Full Name AYUSH RAJ
Class IX-E DOB 17-12-2009
BIRENDRA KUMAR Mother's Name SIDDHI DATRI

Father's Name

ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE : SCHOLASTIC AREAS

Periodic Test M.A Portfolio Sub Yearly Exam Total overall
Subject Enrichment Obt. Grad
(5) (5) (5) (5) (80) Overall rade
(100)
ENGLISH 3.30 3.30 4.00 4.00 55.00 70 B2
HINDI 4.10 4.10 4.50 5.00 48.00 66 B2
MATHEMATICS 2.45 2.45 5.00 3.00 41.00 54 C1
SCIENCE 2.45 2.45 4.00 4.50 39.00 52 C1
SOCIAL SCIENCE 3.15 3.15 4.00 4.00 58.00 72 B1
Total 15.45 | 25 15.45/ 25 21.50 / 25 20.50/ 25 241.00/ 400 314 B2
Percentage 61.80 % 61.80 % 86.00 % 82.00 % 60.25 % 62.80 %

Total Max. Marks

Additional Subject

Th. Obt. Marks

Th. Max. Marks

Pr. Obt. Marks

Pr. Max Marks

Total Obt. Marks

Attendance: 154/188

Remarks: Congratulations! Promoted to class 10th

Signature of
Class Teacher

Signature of Supervisory
Head/Examination
In-charge

Signature of

Principal/HOS

Al 24.0 50.0 40.0 50.0 64 100
Co-Scholastics Areas Grade Discipline Grade
Art Education A Discipline A
Health & Physical Education A

Signature of
Parent

Grading Scale for scholastic areas: Grades are awarded on a 8-point grading scale

Grade

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

Cc2

E (Failed)

Marks Range

91-100

81-90

71-80

61-70

51-60

41-50

33-40

32 & below

This is an electronically generated report, hence does not require a signature.

If any discrepancy/error is found in any particular of the child, the same must be reported to the Exam. Dept.
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